		, ` i		
29Ц	questor's Name	<u>5</u> 33	53	
City/State/	-		e Use Only	
1	NAME(S) & DOCUMEN	3	00002098	111451112
-	poration Name)	(Document #)	*****96.25	*****96.25
2(Corp	poration Name)	(Document #)		971
3	poration Name)			NP NP
(Corp	oration Name)	(Document #)		
4(Corr	poration Name)	(Document #)		
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified (Сору	.0
Mail out	Will wait Phot	ocopy 🗖 Certificate	of Status	
EW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS			
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Offi	icer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	ient	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		· .	
Oth er	Merger		1 A.	
OTHER FILINGS'	ANDER RECEIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	arrier ()	\mathbf{X} .	
	QUALIFICATIO		4 - 1	
Annual Report	Foreign		4 _ − 1	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership			
Mana Dan 1	· · · ·			
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	XVIV		

CR2	E03	1(1	95)

. . . .

ŝ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 27, 1997

Q--

TELECALL, INC. 13215 NW 7 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33168

In the all could be be ded to real of the could be be a sufficient of the best of the best

TELE215 331660361 1297 03/05/97 NOTIFY SENDER OF NEW ADDRESS : TELECALL INC PO BOX 640351 MIAMI FL 33166-0251

SUBJECT: TELECALL, INC. Ref. Number: P94000053358

We have received your document for TELECALL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$96.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete Article(s) 3.

Please contact the undersigned before making corrections or returning your document to this office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 897A00010438

DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS

97 MAR 13 PH 3: 18

RECEIVED

Division of Corporations P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: <u>TELECALL</u> /NC
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on:
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution. ∇
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Sign	red this <u>24</u> day of <u>FEBRUARY</u> , 19 <u>97</u> .
Signati	9.1400
	EUGENE CHARLES (Typed or printed name)
	Title)
intion	New mailing address: P.O.BOX 680251 MIAM; FL 33168